## E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 159

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1. On page 3, line 9, strike "<u>Supplement</u>" and insert "<u>supplement</u>".
2. On page 15, line 24, strike "<u>this</u>" and insert "<u>the</u>".
3. On page 26, line 22, after "<u>to</u>" insert "<u>the</u>".
4. On page 28, line 20, strike the period and insert an underscored semicolon.